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VX 8100.780 - Levelling feet for VX, TS, VX SE in stainless

steel

For direct mounting on the corner of the enclosure section frame. Also suitable for mounting on
the VX base/plinth system. A base/plinth adaptor is required for mounting on the VX base/plinth

system.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material

Note

Max. load capacity (static) per
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To fit

Levelling range

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
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VX 8100.780

Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)

A base/plinth adaptor is required for mounting on the VX base/
plinth

3.000N

Thread: M12

Enclosure type: VX

TS

VX SE

PC

Base/plinth system VX

30-110 mm

4 pc(s).

0.8

0.862

73181900
4028177927094
EC000721

27182003



