## Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





## VX 8100.780 Levelling feet

State: 13/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/ro-ro)



## VX 8100.780 - Levelling feet for VX, TS, VX SE in stainless steel

For direct mounting on the corner of the enclosure section frame. Also suitable for mounting on the VX base/plinth system. A base/plinth adaptor is required for mounting on the VX base/plinth system.

## **Features**

Model No.	VX 8100.780
Product description	
Material	Stainless steel 1.4301 (AISI 304)
Note	A base/plinth adaptor is required for mounting on the VX base/ plinth
Max. load capacity (static) per component	3.000 N
Dimensions	Thread: M12
To fit	Enclosure type: VX TS VX SE PC Base/plinth system VX
Levelling range	30 - 110 mm
Packs of	4 pc(s).
Net weight	0.8
Gross weight	0.862
Customs tariff number	73181900
EAN	4028177927094
ETIM 9	EC000721
ECLASS 8.0	27182003

© Rittal 2025 2